Incline Village Parks & Recreation 980 Incline Way, Incline Village, NV, 89451

Phone: 775.832.1310 Fax: 775.832.1380 E-mail: parksandrec@ivgid.org





Incline Village Golf Courses
955 Fairway Blvd (CH) & 690 Wilson Way (MT)
Incline Village, NV 89451

Championship Course (CH) Phone: 775.832.1146 Mountain Course (MT) Phone: 775.832.1150

E-mail: info@golfincline.com

Incline Village Parks & Recreation and Golf Courses

Activity/Pass/Membership Waiver of Liability and Media Release
Recreation privileges are in compliance with IVGID's Ordinance 7. Visit www.inclinerecreation.com for more information.

):									
		(4)							
(5)									
(6)									
dependent(s) particip	oate in IVGID Golf Co	ourses and Parks & Red							
ted, revoked, or susp) endangering oneself	ended at any time for others, (3) causin	or (1) failing to adhere t g a nuisance/ disturbar	o IVGID's policies, ordinance to the public, and (4)	ances, procedures and					
(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)					
uotes, and all other fo	orms of media taken	at any IVGID facility or	program/event for comr	mercial and other lawful	,				
(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)					
ges, appreciates, and a method the method in the activities involved in the activities involved in the activities in activities in the act	agrees that the inhe	rent risks of injury and ns are significant, includ	illness (ex: communicabl ling the potential for per	le diseases such as MRSA, manent disability and death,					
(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)					
n be provided at no e	expense to IVGID. Ι ι								
(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)					
m any and all liability	for any damages ar	nd/or bodily injury whi	ch I/they may suffer due	e to my/our participation at ar	'n				
(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)					
and understand the I	Rules and Regulation	ns. I understand a copy	of the Rules and Regulat	cions is available to me					
(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)					
iny time. I and/or my	dependents acknowl								
(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)					
MYSELF AND INCLINE	VILLAGE GENERAL I	IMPROVEMENT DISTRIC							
	Relation	ship	Date						
	Secon	ndary Phone Number:							
	(4) Signature								
	(5) Signature								
					(6) Signature				
	EAD, INITIAL AND SIGN dependent(s) participarement, waiver, and see as well as all producted, revoked, or susperior oneself divities are prohibited (2)	EAD, INITIAL AND SIGN (A parent or guard dependent(s) participate in IVGID Golf Cogreement, waiver, and release on their best as as well as all products granting admission ted, revoked, or suspended at any time for endangering oneself or others, (3) causing ivities are prohibited on IVGID property were sents to be photographed and/or quoted unders, and all other forms of media taken that is unconditional and without limitation (2) (3) articipating in any way in an event at an IN type, appreciates, and agrees that the inhem the activities involved in these programment and personal discipline may reduce these (2) (3) (3) (2) (3) ((4) (5) (6) EAD, INITIAL AND SIGN (A parent or guardian of a minor child medependent(s) participate in IVGID Golf Courses and Parks & Rec greement, waiver, and release on their behalf). ss as well as all products granting admission to Incline Village Geted, revoked, or suspended at any time for (1) failing to adhere the endangering oneself or others, (3) causing a nuisance/ disturbarivities are prohibited on IVGID property without its signed conse (2) (3) (4) (4) (5) sents to be photographed and/or quoted and irrevocably grants suctes, and all other forms of media taken at any IVGID facility or this is unconditional and without limitation as to time or method (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	(4) (5) (6) EAD, INITIAL AND SIGN (A parent or guardian of a minor child must initial & sign on beh dependent(s) participate in IVGID Golf Courses and Parks & Recreation memberships/r greement, waiver, and release on their behalf). SS as well as all products granting admission to Incline Village General Improvement Distruct, revoked, or suspended at any time for (1) failing to adhere to IVGID's policies, ordina endangering oneself or others, (3) causing a nuisance/ disturbance to the public, and (4) ivities are prohibited on IVGID property without its signed consent. (2) (3) (4) (5)	(4) (5) (6) (6) (7) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8				

Edited 04/02/2023